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200. CoWN VAA: Novice AllAround Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1
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4

A

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

516

576

595

539

588

517

598

300

579

599

530

531

582

591

236

592

572

HQ CD Spooky Lights

BF Little Big Time

Berry Smart Shiner

Gotcha This Time

Little Starry Stik

NJH Ruf Lil Gun

I\Is Haida Quixote

Colonel Smart Class

Who Whiz Shining

A Smokin Squeeze

Frosty Fritz Miss

Four Chex Smart

Mino Holder

Sugar

Hancocks Sweet Boy

Stormy Bar None

Pepper J Lo

RACHEL BEFORT

Josie Bunch

Mackenzie Armstrong

Susan Thomas

Laura Bergroth

lVlichaell Kitten

Jaxine Barhite

Erica Tonso

Kimberly Sherrard

Lisa Hurd

Cindy Sharpe

George Logan

Tammy Maas

Annie Vocu

Malorie Acott

Greg Smith

Monika Woldberg

85.00

85.00

81.00

81.00

80.00

78.00

64.00

59.00

57.00

47.00

40.00

38.00

30.00

28.00

28.00

25.00

20.00

Josie Bunch

Cintia Armstrong

Warrick Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite

Erica Tonso

Kimberly Sherrard

Cindy Sharpe

George Logan

Tammy Maas

Monika Woldberg



Place Back# Horse's Name
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202. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

oP1 19

o?1 20

oP1 21

oP222

OP3+ 23
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,ilt' n

68.00

67.00

66.50

66.50

64.00

62.50

60.50

60.00

59.00

58.50

58.00

57.50

57.00

52.50

46.50

45.50

41 .00

30.00

55.00

44.50

44.50

57.50

46.00

23.00

22.00

21 .00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

'11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

'1.00

576

539

s88

516

541

595

529

564

300

517

579

598

530

572

591

s92

236

207

531

600

582

599

527

BF Little Big Time

Gotcha This Time

Little Starry Stik

HQ CD Spooky Lights

Cody Joe Thunder

Berry Smart Shiner

Royally l\Iarked Up

Clementine

Colonel Smart Class

NJH Ruf Lil Gun

Who Whiz Shining

Ms Haida Quixote

Frosty Fritz lVliss

Pepper J Lo

Sugar

Stormy Bar None

Hancocks Sweet Boy

SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY

Four Chex Smart

Boone

Mino Holder

A Smokin Squeeze

IT SPARKLES KENAI

Josie Bunch

Susan Thomas

Laura Bergroth

RACHEL BEFORT

Nancy Billings

lVlackenzie Armstrong

Stacey Chope

Carissa Green

Erica Tonso

fi/lichaell Kitten

Kimberly Sherrard

Jaxine Barhite

Cindy Sharpe

Monika Woldberg

Annie Vocu

Greg Smith

lVlalorie Acott

ROSS SIBLEY

George Logan

LaNita Lovercheck

Tammy lVlaas

Lisa Hurd

CALLIE JONES

Josie Bunch

Warrick Bergroth

Nany Billings

Cintia Armstrong

Elizabeth Crockett Harper

Erica Tonso

Kimberly Sherrard

Jaxine Barhite

Cindy Sharpe

IVIonika Woldberg

Tammy lVlaas

CALLIE JONES

George Logan
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VEHSATILITY RANCH HORSE . REINING

SHOWI CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #202- cowN vRNN - Novice

DATE; rcns2o21

tl2 Polnt Penaltles:

- Stsrting a 6ircl€ or €xiting e rollback at a trot lor up to hvo strides
- Delayed chafige 0, Ead by ofie stride $here tfe tead chaEe is reqrired by the patt€rn

descripti0n

- Feilufo to rsmgin a fitfli,iluffr o{ twenly le€t fr0m the rrr,*ll 0r IeHs vrher] spprsaching II stop
andror rolhek

- Over€pin o r u nder€p in u p to t lE tu rn

1 Foint Pondtlei:
. O!€rbridlod ipor siareluer]
- Oul ol lreffie {p€r maneuYerl
- out el kd in the 6ircles, figurs €iullt$, or aff!.rrs the end ot lhe erena. This penetry is

cumulatave end v,,ill h€ &du6{ed for €ach quarler d e circle the h$rse i$ cutolled
- &/sr or urder spinning 1J8t0 1/4 turfi

- glipprng rein

2 PolntPs*tls:
- Break of gEit

- Frss;rs up inrpiftsor rollb*eks
. FGii$0 t0 slop 0r wdk hefore sx€cutifig a loBe depsrture 0n tfol.in patt€rrE

- Failur€ t0 b€ in e hp prbr to the first fltarker 0n rr.n'in pett€rns

- Fsilur€ to cdrdpletely pass the speofied marker before initi*tiru a $top position

- Trotting beyond 2 slrides, hrt l€ss than 1,,? cirele or 112 lerEth sf arena

5 Poiftt Pe*sltic8:

- Sp$ring in hoot olalneh
- Bletent disobedrens8

- Use ol €ither hm.J t0 instill l€arlpraiss

I0 Polht Pena[v:

- unnaturel Flanch i-{oee Appe*raree iliorse's teil ie obuisus *nd corsistenlly earri+d in an unnatural
Frtan rE r i n e'J€ ry maneuv€I)

Ofl-Pattern {OP}: Caftn'ot placsabove othgr8 wlro comolete [atl,ern corroctty
- Breaking pqttern

- lnclusien oi rd:aneuler {i.e., over or under spinnitq, basking more than hils strides)

- Rspeatsd blelant disobediense

. L*e 0ltjrrd Mnd$ i€xcopt in {nallle bil0r hae k*mns)
- i.'lor€ lhan one fing€r beb,,ee0 splrt r€ins or any fingers betweefi roH4j r8iils iereepl lflo rsin!
- Trottirq in exa€ss ol 1,r2 dircle or '1 12 length .01 the *reng

0is{ua,tfigation {0Q}:
- A[ur€

- DisrEsp€cl or &isronCu.l

- liiegal equrpment
- Fell cl horselrid€r

- lnlprDper vreslern allire
- L€*!ing :rena befcr€ pellern ls rsnf,i8lo

MANUEVEF SCOBES
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VERSATILITY RANCH HOR$E . HEINING

$HOWr CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$S: #2oz- cowN vRNN - Novice
D^;^;^^

TE: rcnyz1z1

Ir2 Poln! F6mt!k6:
. SEning aaircle orsxitirE a toilbarket & trsl for Lp to tno strides
- Del8yed change 0l lead by one stride lr,llere the te&d oh&nge is requir€d by trr€ p*tt€rn

de$rription

. Fajlure lo r€nuin $ ffiinlmufii 0l hqenty ieel frorfl the usl! or f8nce rrhefl eppros0hins e $top
andror rollback

- Ovar-spin or urder-spin up to 1JB turn

'l Poir* Pendtlee:
- 0ver"bridl€d (per manewerl
. Out of lra$€ {p€r mar€uv€r]
-Outol hedinthoaircl€s,figureeights,or&roundthaendotthearena. Thispeneltyii

auffulaUue end ulll b€ dedueted lor eaoh querter d aciraE f€ tigrs€ is out of l€ad
- Over or ulder rpinning 1i8 to 1/4 turn

- SlippI'lg rein

2 Polff Penaftles:

- Breakol gait

- Free?e up ififprfis or rollback$

- Fdlure ts $top or $alk b€for€ exe!:uting * lope deFrtur€ on tr0t-in patt€rns

- Faiiur€ to bs in a bpe prior t0 the fiffit msrk€r on run.in petterns

- Fellure to oompleEly pass lh€ sperilbd m&rker beforB inilisting a stop pdsition

- Troitirg b6y0nd 2 strili€B, hit l€ss than 1J2 cirele 0t fuz brEth ol erene

5 Polnt Penaltbs:
- Spuning in lrontolcinch
- Bl&lant disohediencc

- l.i$e 0leitler Mnd t0 instill lea#pruke

I0 Polni Pensltry:

- una*turel Haneh l-{6re6 App6srane€ [l"i6rsee teil ie obvioL{ eld cdflaistonllyoerriod inrfl unneiurcl
ffen*or ift eq€ry men8uvef)

Olf-Paltrerft {OP}: Csnaot plaft above oth€rs whocomolele oatlern oorrscttv
- Breaking pattern

- lficlusicn 0f msnsuyer {i.e,, oyer or under $Finning, b&cking mor€ ll.Bn tv}s strides}

- Bsp€etsd blalant disobedi€nce
- Lha of two herds lercept in sniffle bitor heck*fioreJ

"Morethanone lingprbelvJs€nspllt r€ins.or anytinge$ befureen ror!]*l reiflg{exceptt,//o rsinl
- Trofling in qxoess ol liz firole or 1 12 l€n$h of the erere

Dlsqualllkation lOQl:
- Abuse

- L*mgoess

- DsresFcl or rnisconducl

- lllagai €quipffr€nt
. Fall ol horsslrider
- lmprDper v.€stern atlira

" Lsaving er€n* helore patlern is connplet€

w0
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VERSATILITY RANCH HOBSE . REINING

Sl"l0Wl CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$S: #202 - cowN vRNN - Novice

DATE: rcrcs1ozt

1r2 Polnt Pffiltiei;
- Stsrting acircle orexiling a rollbackat a trot lor up to tso strides

- Deley€d ahaflgs ol lead by ofle stride uhere tl€ lsad ahange is required by the Bttcrn
descripUon

- Failuro to rerflein & mrnimum 0l t4enly leet lroGl ths ulall 0r lslEs rtrhen spproaching a stop

endror rollhtrI
- Ov€hspinor undar-spin uptd 1/8 ttrn

t Point Pehaftia8:

- Oir€r.bridled (per lhansweIJ

- &i of lraffe tper ffianeuye4

-Outol IeHintheGirsies, ligrJreeight$,orarouffilheendolthesrena. Tl$spensltyis

flrfiulativo end wiH be deductEd for €ach quarlef of a circle the hors€ is. out ol le8d

- Ov€r 0r under spinniru 1i8 to 1Il turn

- Slipping rein

2 Pc*nt Psaltlea:
- Break ol $it
. FrsEzo up in6pin$ or rollbacks

- F&iluro t0 slop or 
'#alk 

b€lole ex€€ding a loF departur€ on trot"in pallerng

- Failur€ t0 b0 in e bp€ prior b me fiIst rnarl(er on run'in pBttelns

- Feilur€ to +ompl€lely psss the speeilied merker beloro inili4liq a stop pssition

- Trotth0 beyond 2 strid€s, but less lllen 12 circle 0r 112 brBlh ol erena

.-.@
- Spurring in kontof cinch

" Blatafit di$obedicnee

- Usa 0f eilhsl hand t0 instill feeripra6e

I0 Pairf Pensltv:
. Unnatural Fianch l-iorse Appearanoe (llorse s tsil is oblio1,{ *nd eorsist€filly oalrisd in en uln*turel

ffanret in ar€ry rneReuve{

O1f-Patt€rn {OPi: Cannot plafeabove ot!*rc who comElete oaltern correctlv

- Br€3hing pattern

- lnclusion of nneneuver (i.6., cver or ufider spinning, berl{ing flnore tmn ts,'s stridesl

- Sepeeled bletanl disobedi€nce

" Us€ df lwa haMs (axmpt in snaflls bit or hackemorel

" f,{0re than one finger bslvr,g8n split reins or eny lingers beb,€en romel reins (exeept 1il0 reinl

- Trotting in exre$s of 1J2 cirele or 1 12 lenEth of the arena

0l EE*allf lc{tion {0O}:

- Abuse

- LsmgnEs$

- DisresFct 6r miscondurt

' lllegal equipment
- F.ell0f horsdrider

- lmproper prest€rn altir€

" LoEving er6m b€[0ro p$tteIn is c0mplsle

MANUEVEF SCOBES
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204. CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

516

576

595

300

232

529

517

588

598

599

s39

591

579

527

530

572

582

531

600

592

236

207

72.50

72.00

7't.00

69.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

65.50

65.00

65.00

65.00

64.00

63.50

63.50

63.50

62.50

62.50

62.00

62.00

62.00

61.50

60.50

22.00

21 .O0

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

't3.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

"t.00

HQ CD Spooky Lights

BF Little Big Time

Berry Smart Shiner

Colonel Smart Class

Wooden Concho

Royally Marked Up

NJH Ruf Lil Gun

Little Starry Stik

Ms Haida Quixote

A Smokin Squeeze

Gotcha This Time

Sugar

Who Whiz Shining

IT SPARKLES KENAI

Frosty Fritz IVliss

Pepper J Lo

Mino Holder

Four Chex Smart

Boone

Stormy Bar None

Hancocks Sweet Boy

SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY

RACHEL BEFORT

Josie Bunch

Mackenzie Armstrong

Erica Tonso

Chase Vinton

Stacey Chope

Michaell Kitten

Laura Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite

Lisa Hurd

Susan Thomas

Annie Vocu

Kimberly Sherrard

CALLIE JONES

Cindy Sharpe

It4onika Woldberg

Tammy lVlaas

George Logan

LaNita Lovercheck

Greg Smith

Malorie Acott

ROSS SIBLEY

Josie Bunch

Cintia Armstrong

Erica Tonso

Elizabeth Crockett Harper

Warrick Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite

Kimberly Sherrard

CALLIE JONES

Cindy Sharpe

It/lonika Woldberg

Tammy Maas

George Logan
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F{A NBSHA $HOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$S: #2O4 - CoWN VWCH - Novice Working
Carrr

OATEr io/oet2o21

dh IAT!INAI.IANtrF Ifil
sT.sc,i IloRSI AIL:,.tNCl

NOUCETYOUTH COW WOHK

. l(- Knocking do$,i lh€ {ow Bithout hauing a working adve ntage

" L- L0siry edotl, v/hil6 boxirE

5 P6lnt Pehsttks:
. B - Srurring ifl front of cinoh

" C -Bhtantdisob€cie,rce
. tr the 0f eith€r hffd t0 instrH f€al/prais€

'A- Lfls6 of wofting nd,/antage

- P- woiriry oxt ot posjlion

- S- $lipping Bin
B- Rep€ated blalail djscbedjerE+

C" Sft10oling alt€r 6fi1€ring the ar€na pdor ls ceiling ,0r aow
K- fuh00ling horse bdqE€n coRJs, tt rErr ta# t$ eriaffJed
lil Failue to dlempt ary palt of the class

- D- Disrespector Hisoonduct
- G- Illogd EquipfiEri
- M lr:nproper r+esternallire
- H - Leaving arena before run is complete
- l. Fdl fErse/rider; run en&; credtwiil be gwn f$ work dore

B.

H- UsB dtou lErds (erceptin $nd{e bit or
M - More than ore finger be$Een spljt reins

hackafioE)
or anyfingErs betr,yeBn Dmd reins (exftFt trro roin)

Abuse
l3nEness

HUN COHTENT
ffi ffid t}€l}een {iJrJiJ po,tls artd aimtr:d,€jif il1i! lir a saft df /'il !c ,tirj

,{C,.1 1r2 &cei€fi
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1;'-l -1i2Foat. -Ertrefllsiy $ery Poor, 0 C{red,Poor, 1i2 6oli,

PEHALTIES

wlo #

eG"iftttcE
]TFdE

w0ftrc$
t (

liOrrES

Tie-Ereaken r

TOTNL

ry
SCOBE OP

, t.' "1,

12 300

14

D '-':i -4: i --=15

16

c.*lQrvaL
sd

'1"

-! &
tt

'18

/ *rl'19

t_-.t 4# -+
20

{t'le

-/v: r='
21

511
ss

tf.,-,'

,,.22

I

IIT

MMII

WM

w

r5Ir
TLilqr
nffi

@
@
E
@
@
M

w
H'

rut
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A I\4 E RICAI'i eLrA R-r-E R
TI(}RSI ASS()CIATI(]'I{

NRSHA $fl0W; CoWN Winterfest 202,1

CLASS: #204 - CoWN VWCH - Novice Working
l-aur

OATE: lotostzozj

YAT]INAT XANEts tNtr
nTltli fioFst 1U,:{NC[

NOVICEffOUTH COW WORK

- A- Loss of working adva,iage
, P" W'oiliry aut ot position

" S- $liBping rein

A- Turnhg tail

B' Fl€peated blalart dischedience

" l(" Knockir8 do\rfi th€ cow without hal/inga workinga&adege
" L- Lo$ing a cow while boiting

5 Polrlt Fenatthf:
" B - Spurrhg in front ofoinch
- C - BhlFntdl$sbEdienco
- tr [.nse d €ithEr hald t0 irstifi feailprajs€

^ C" Sclrcling aft€refitering IhB alena pllcr to {xlling for coe
. K-Schooiing horsBbet$Een cours it ner^,oo!fl is al,ratded
- l* Faiiure to attmpt any ptrt sl the ctass

H - Use of tur hail* (except in sndfe bit or hacka.norc)
M " Mom than one finger befuBff s.plit reinr or any fingers bdlueen mrnd reins {ex*pt h*l reinf

Abuse
- B= LsrErcss
- D- Oisretpect or mieconduct
- C- ll,egd equipmert
- 1!+ Improp+r vil€stern auire
- H " Lsauhg arena be{&e run ir complete
- l" Fall ln:r:e/rider; run ends; crettrtwillbe Ep'wn forworh done

RUN CONTENT
Etcil ll{,rs€/tids letxi iS stld Oriile3r.5,1Ci.l;lu,rjs Ar$ aJrumrlrrf,,/ rE!,T iie ilt 4 ltr a *Nr? 0l ll !a rlri

-1 1iZ fulrens,y P6cr,-t tsry P00t,'1,2Pact, CisBct, i1,2 60Jd, !l V€ryOooii, ,i 1rZ Ej#lr8rr

EOXING MAHEUIIERS FEHALTIE$
WO *

PffilTl0l,!&
enmnt

O[GRIE OIi
Dlrflflilw

EYE APPEAL COlt*rlGE
EgJS

WOB|(EE
3,l

Dolffi I D6NTq
5 ,{orrEs

Tie-Ereakers r euuu{ a*'

PENALW
TOT*L
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E ffi:c" -j
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AMERICAI{ QU.AR'TETT
IItfRSI ASS(}CIATI()N

tsIA NRSHA
$H01,1r: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$S: #204 - CoWN VWCH - Novice Working
Cnrar

DATEr iotostzo2l

nnT:rl\aI. ElNfts ntrf
;TC{I| fi OXsI i{tt :-{NCr

NOVICEIYOUTH COUU WOHK

" }(- Knockiflg dolr,n th€ cor4r vithout having e $orking adrantage
. l- Losing acou rr.,hil€ boxing

E-eoH Pensfti6s:_

" B " Sfl.lrringin kontof oimh
- C- Bletantdisob€diefic€
. tr th€ of eitlEr hend to instill f€ar/praise

- I' L6ss of norking edvanlage

" F- {rlorkirq out of position

" S" silFpiflg rein

. B" Repeaisil hlelrnl dis0bsdione€

. C" Schoding 6fter onlering the arsna prjor to calliRg for co1tl

" K- Schooling hors8 b€tvt€en co$s, if nerr co{d E av{arded
- l.! Failurs to att mpt arry pail of ttE ciass
. H - Use d t E haMs (exceptin 3n6fffe bk or hackdnoel

M " M*e than one linger beuffen rplit reins or any fingers betweeil Erflal reins [excep! tnm rein]

- B" LaEEness
- D. 0isrespecl or misc.litduet
- 0- Illcgd oquipment

- lvi lrfiprop€r w€stern altirs
- H - Leuuing arena bdd e run is coffplBte
- l- Fdl tpge/rider; run ends; credtudll be girtn for rrrrrk done

Turning tail

Ab$e

RUN C0NTEI'IT

Each h0Eai46r l43rI is saflred irelusen 0-10{ tloiflts a:xj auLrnf,iffiJ!,f legim lh€ nn {iih r ffi,e oll0 r{,nlsl
-1 112 Eflremely Paor, - l Very P00r, l/2 Podr, 0 Co#cl, r}2 G0dd, r1 Very Sood, t1 1,2 Exellent

BOXING MATIEUVERS

iioTgs

wo

DEGREE OF APPEAL 6Cfl.IR,IGE
TO,,iE

w0Rt(go
I 3

PENALW
TOTAL

$CORE OP

Tie-Erealters r

#) .** .,F-
!'F--23

622
s8

24

23225

5@r4IIIIII

ffiI

w
!

JUOGE $ SIGNATUFET

Printed from HSW
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s h ow #1 0821 : cowN wi nte rfest 2021 11 o t oB I 202't -1 o I 1 o I 20211

Place Back# Horse's Name

203. CoWN VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Rider's Name Score points Owner's Name
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

o

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2'l

22

oP1 24

oP1 25

oP1 26

oP|27

oP1 28

OP3+ 29

595

541

588

s39

517

531

529

598

516

530

579

300

600

576

589

584

599

527

592

207

s82

236

566

202

522

258

591

572

73.50

72.50

72.O0

72.00

71.50

69.50

69.50

69.00

68.50

67.00

67.00

65.50

65.00

64.50

62.50

62.00

61.00

57.50

53.00

52.00

50.00

46.00

65.00

63.00

62.50

52.00

38.50

68.50

29.00

28.00

27.O0

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21 .O0

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Berry Smart Shiner

Cody Joe Thunder

Little Starry Stik

Gotcha This Time

NJH Ruf Lil Gun

Four Chex Smart

Royally Marked Up

l\tls Haida Quixote

HQ CD Spooky Lights

Frosty Fritz Miss

Who Whiz Shining

Colonel Smart Class

Boone

BF Little Big Time

Ma>c<

TKK Kruzin For Chics

A Smokin Squeeze

IT SPARKLES KENAI

Stormy Bar None

SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY

I\rino Holder

Hancocks Sweet Boy

Sam

Beau

Jon Ut E Meiden

Stylish N High Heels

Sugar

Pepper J Lo

lVlackenzie Armstrong

Nancy Billings

Laura Bergroth

Susan Thomas

Michaell Kitten

George Logan

Stacey Chope

Jaxine Barhite

RACHEL BEFORT

Cindy Sharpe

Kimberly Sherrard

Erica Tonso

LaNita Lovercheck

Josie Bunch

Dana Schultz

Leigh Papierski

Lisa Hurd

CALLIE JONES

Greg Smith

ROSS SIBLEY

Tammy lVlaas

fr/lalorie Acott

Rhonda Roth

Alisha Beresford

Anne lVlacGuire

Davis Gidney

Annie Vocu

lVlonika Woldberg

Cintia Armstrong

Nany Billings

Warrick Bergroth

George Logan

Elizabeth Crockett Harper

Jaxine Barhite

Cindy Sharpe

Kimberly Sherrard

Erica Tonso

Josie Bunch

Leigh Papierski

CALLIE JONES

Tammy lVlaas

Monika Woldberg
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VERSATILITY HANCH HORSE. THAIL

SHQWI CoWN Winterfest 202'1

CLAS$l+zos - CoWN VTRL - Novice Trail

DATE: 1otoqt2o21

I PotBt PemllleB:
- over"bridl€d (per rfiEnowe4

-Outol lrffie (F€r maneuYerl

- Each hit. bite. or steppirq on a iog, cofle, piant or eny csff ponorrt 0f tre
ohsts{h
- lncorr€ctor brsakofosit et$,aik ortrot for huo stridEs or bs3

- Eoth lront u hind {sot;fl e ehsl6"+tridc Epss at E il}slk 0r tt6l
-$kipgng over or failing to slep ifilo roquir€d speoe
. Ineoffect nurflber of stride$, il specifiod

-One 0r tvro slep$ Dn mounudisrilounton,.br ground tio {exceFt shiltiru t6

halance)

- SFit log in lope 0!6r

3 Poiht Pemftbs:
- Wrory lsad or oul of bed

- Drspcd rEins

- Br€ak of gait st l@e
- Brsakolgeil et ualk orlrotlor ffore than tflo {2) itride4
- Thr6e to four ste0s on moufilldisrfiouflt on 0mund tio

5 Polnt F€$aHlcs:

- Spurring in lrod ofoir*ll
- Blalantdisobedi€n6e

- us8 0f oither hand to instiH loer/prais€

- Knookinu ouar, $temirfl oul fif, 0r fgling olf 0f 6n oh$teele

- Dropping an objccl rsquired to b€ aefii€d

- lst612nd sumldEtiu! r€lilesl

- Lelting go oi gate

- 5 or ri$e $leps on rnounl?dismount 0r ground tis

.!S.8rE!@Eu
- Llnfletural Raneh l'{orse App€*rane€ (l-;,orss3 tsil i$ ohvlcus

ard consbt€ntly coffied in an unnalural m&nner in every

mafisu1/04

Off.p8ttsm IOP): CeEnot phce abole others $rho comolele

!6fisrn c6rfec!ly
- Breaking pall€rn

- 3rd retus4l

- Fiepselsi bktent dissbediefic€

- Fagrr€ to datiy and remain dallbd during the dreg

- t-.,s! 6ll$6 hends (crBopl in snslf lo bit 0r heeksE$t6)
- tr,lore th6n one ling€r betw€en split rair's or eny firqers

bet(r'eeo romal reins

Disf, uellticatton t DOI:

-Abuse
- [3meness
. Dicr€cpsrl or miscofi Cu{l
- lllegel equipnrcnt

- Fall of horggdCer
- ll4lproper vrestern sltire
. Lesving arens bofore pettern is coinpbls

OESTACLESCOBES
Each hrr*tider fesm b swed bsfl#n + 1$C m ints afld auloffialea;iy begitt the iJn r! it[ a stre dl ?]3 dc:flts

-1 1i2 ExlEfreli Pqor, -1 1tery Psr, -1€ Fo{r, 0 Csrecl, rlE Gsd, 11 Very Gnod, rl l,'2 E#i:elt

1 2 3 4 5 $ ? I s 10

ltv/o n

Ti€-tsreaker

BackL Rope/Drag Gate

F>2tsada-z
a 8.1F6-

l-J
Jd.<FzorF
a-

rUE6
(J
(n

z.lr
UJ
tsF
<d
6-
L
u-o

LLope log Wbridg6 Xiroilog Joglogs SideL900bstach Oesuiption
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t
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# .hil,lm
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{-'l'! ,9^ frr a1'rif1.oc sIElJ-l30 522

\ t,T .x\FEXT,].IY ilf-s I
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1ih ;i ,t"j
,i,;.} \u\a= "\ 

, /,;rCOi'I!NT31 258
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JUDGE',$ NAME {PBlNTEot:
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:
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FIA dmi NRSHA
ri{Io\{t rtscrr a\-, Iqmt MniF r'1r\N(F

VERSATILITY HANCH HORSE. TRAIL

$H0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

GLA$S:#ZOg - CoWN VTRL - Novice Trait

DATE: lotogtzozl

t PotH Psfianl€8:
- Ovsr-bri{il€d tper rneneur,e4

-0!t ol f ram€ (p€r maneuve4

- Eslr hit, hite, or stepp jru 0n a hg. cone, planl or sny oimporpnt of thB

obstAtle

- lnGorr€et or hr&k otgait at$alk or trot for teio slrldes or tes$

- Both lront or hind foot in r Ein0lo,ctrid6 sF*oo al e $rsk 0t trot
-$kipping over or faili*g to slep into required space
- lncorr€ct number ol strid6, if speifiod
- One or hro steps on mountrdistlnount onlor ground tie lexcept shilting t0

b*hnce)
- Split log in lope oyer

3 Poiffi Ponetths:
- }ryrory ls6d or out ol leBd

. Drsped roifls

- Breai( ot goil at lope

- Break ol gatt al wdkor trot for trore than two (2) shids
- Thr6s to idur 3leDs dn mounudisraouflt on dround tie

5 Polnt Pef}allios:
- Splrring in frorlt ol*inch
- 8l$*nt disobodiense

- Ucs ili €ithsr hand t0 in$till fei#prei$e
- Knodkirig over, steppir{ out of, 0r IeIhg oft 0l en obstests
- Drqping ar objectrequired to b€ *rried
. 1 sl or 2nd ouBluletiss relusal
- Letting go 6f gst8

- 5 or l}lsre slop$ 6n l$ountrdismount 0r gr0und tie

10 potnl P€rEttv:
- Urd6tural Ranrh l-hrsE trppaaranas t.hrses tBil is obvbu$

and consistently caffred in en unnatural mariner in every

rnenour,e4

Ofl-petteffi IOPI: Camot Ehce f,bovc otherc uho ooErDtdb

E{tls rn corfsc'tlv
- Breaking pettern

- Brd relusal

- nepeal€d Dlslsnl {jiso0edpfi4e

- Failure to dally and refiain daltbd during the dEg
- Lte 0f t6o hande (sxcopt in en3ne bil 0r mc'kftlorol
- h,lore than one linger betereen split reins or eny lingers

b€tr,JBer roflial rains

Eissurttlicalton { Dol:
- Abuse

- Lerrengss

- Disr€speet 6r ffii$condu*t

- Illegal equiprirent

- FaH ol horcsidder

" lnnproper restern Afire

- L€*ring ar.ene before pettern is connplot€

'*
w.(

i-.1

\E-

wo

OBSTACLE SCOBES
Eacn irrsrdtr Eam s smrsd bdr!#! +]!3 F6hls s[4 alorulstv beglnslhe rur s:lh a se df 70 !o;,rts

-1 1/2 Exlrefirtr/ Pdor, -1 Very Ptrr, -1,? tuor, 0Cdect, r1,€ 6trd, 11Vrry 0o0d, rl 112 E#ilent F>
ZFo*
cL z:(a lJlF&

l-J
Jd<Fz,QluF
6-

rUE
6()
(1,

tr
Lrl

E{
lt
Io

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 s 1{'

Tie-Ereaker

Obstacle Des*iption Llope log Wbridge Xtrotlog Joglogs SideL90 BackL Rope/Drag Gate

18 201

ryrd I
l
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llr'1,'" 3.: r=-#

== 
?,0ClvTItf -1 if= 4'k I i

19
'J
576

Pr\[1/ 5'\
(-, r.r Sl'

c&{EuI v'/r v]{,r V'tlri \ f-) G )*'i,fl;;"

20 517
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i
q

i ,t[;i
XONTEftT \1,1'a t,'x$,'u

lr'/ i
= 'ur

;'ll :

21 595

PLlitulY

,'= r,"

CO[fE,\iT r-,8..
{f

+-'d ''i-
",t.. , 

rF Jur '!

539

ni:liI rv
!:

1

22 v L+Jn \'t,:'i- #J r5 fi":'.:
fr_

00hTEl{T

23 202

ii;) i .-
T rii J

1 i,u

-HC, rl

CCI{TEM \,, flr'1"
-=:8"- E-L, ,I r-j

24 529

PEELII ,/
=;{'j

c3r.lE[T IJ tf, q''' 
fl*il \\/.i r-j c jril:':

25 3Jt

Pe.ilAil'/ I t' :,)

coNr€ [I !\/ t",/, r
L1 i+.i f 

e:= f "'=. !_) )v":d-:

JUDGE'S I'IAME {FRINTED):
JUDGE'E SIGNATURE,I
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SllQW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS:#203 - CoWN VTRL - Novice Trail

DATE: totoet2o2l

I Pofft PatElfies:
- Over-bridlsd (p€r rnerew€ri
- Out of fran6 (per msnarverl
. Eech hit, bite, 0r slsppirq on a l0g, cone, dant or any csmponent 0l tlB
obslecE

- lncDrrertor hreak0lgail atwalkorilot for hi,o slridrs0r bss
- Both hont or hind loet i6 e shglc.chid6 ep5c6 al s wslk ot trot
- Skippifig overorfeiling togep into requirDd spaoe
- lncorrgct numb€r of stridss. if specilied

.One or tu* steps on mountrdi$$ounton/or ground ti€ (ex6eptshifting to

b6lanc6)

- S#it log in lope over

3 P0lff Psnanks:
- U/ror0 leBd or oul ol Ead

- Draped reifis

- Br€ak of gait st lope

- Brcakolosil6 raSk 0r trot lry more thsn tirlo {2) slridee

- Thre€ to loilrsleDs on mounl/disr,nounton $ound tis

5 Polnt Peffittlds:
. Spurring in hont ol cinoh

- Blatefit disobedienc€

- Us€ol eilher hendlo instiH fo,6r/prai$e

- Knockifig ovsr, stsppir€ r)ut 0f, 0r lelling 011 0f an obstacls

- Dropping ai1 objadt r€quirsd to be carrisd

- 1et or 2nd eumr-delrve relussl
- Letting go ol gat€

- 5 6r $rore steps ofl i?toufiLJdismount 0r gfound tie

tg Polnt PenaEv:

- unnatural Eench lhr$e &p€arane€ {l-].orse s tsil b obvious

6nd ccnsislently carried ifi an unnalurel i116fin6r in evgry

GreneuYerl

Olt-Pattem fOP!: Cannot pleceabore others who complete

EBtt€rh correctlv
- Brsaking ffttern
- 3rd refus.al

- Bspeelsd btst$nt disobediend€

- Failur€ t0 dally 6nd reffiein ddlied during the drag

" L!r.E 0ih.;r hendc ioxr.e0tin snsflb bit 0r tlaekenrrel
- ulore than one firiger be!*J€en split reins or any Iingers

betvJsdn romal r€im]

Biffin*lllhallon {oO}:
-Abuse

- Larn€negs

- Disr€spqst or fiiisoerfiduct

- lllsgal equiprflsnt

- Fall 0l horgsrid€r
- lrnproper vlestern eltire

- Leaving ar€ne bctore pettern ie eomplEte

OESTACLE SCORE$

Each l|olsddder esm h soored bctl{eBn &183 Fints aild a!to$61iHi1 b€ginslite flln irilh a scots 0{ f0 Foints

{ 1,'2 Extemely Poor, -1 VBry Podr, Jl2 fu{r, 0 CtrBd, r 1,{ 000d, ,1 very S00d. ,1 1r2 Erceienl

3 4 5 6 7 I s 't0

w/0 !*

I 2

Tie-Breaker

E
tU

E
(L
L
l].o

Rope/Drag Gate

p!
2F=6itt- z6 lrJ
-&

FJ
J4<Fz.oIUF
tr-

UJ
cco(J
ah

LLope log Wbridge Xtrotlog Jogl0gs SideL90 BackLObslacle lhscription
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I 4
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[ ! ].e,f ri.10 516 Clt Tiill l\lt
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^rJ
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588 CClTENT l'1",,
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, Dr[TY

.C\TEhT

P LIiITTI ts
Jr1 r.':- 

*J

""1"l"l ,,,\.i{,; "t!nrlf,* V,a r, \Fe +-ig=alHT,liT15 579

.i)F !rel Y

'*#-s
{".J1 J-+

;\r=.6'p584
CCRTENT

16
I

\\l
.1i

li I

''I'^ {-l

ri') ,!.'fli.1r
'"4

\_ /f
rl* [.]i*CCfuTENT

17 59U

II

JUDGE'S I'IAME {PHNTED}:
JUBGE'S SIGNATURE:

VEHSATILITY RANCH HORSE. THAIL
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VERSATILITY HANCH HORSE. TBAIL

$HQW: CoWN Winterfest 202'l

CLASS:#203 - CoWN VTRL - Novice Trail

DATE: lotostzo2l
t Polnt Fefteltbe:
- Over'bfldlad [per m&nerYsr]

- Out of fraErs {per flnaneuver}

- Eeh hit, hite. or&teppinE 0n a bg. cofle, Fl*nt orany osnnponent ot the
.obslficts

- lncorreot 0r bre8k 0f osit al walk nr trot lor tv{o strid€s 0r bss
- Eoth lront or hind lost;0 e aing{€-st{ds epace sl s ilslk6rt/st
- Skipping over or failing to step ifito roquired spac€
- lntor€ct nurmber o, $trid€,r.. if specified

- one 0r tB.E stcp$on nnountr{iismount on}or groufld tis (exdept shiitiru to

balBn*e)

- Split lcg in lope wer

3 Poht Pe'1afile6:

- Wrong lead 0r out of ls6d

- Drap*d Bins
- Ereak of g$it at lop€

- Br€ak 0igait a ualk or trot for ffore fien lv,,o le) sfides
. Thr€o t0 lolr itsDs 0n mountrdisrfl0unt 0n ffound ti€

5 Ptlnl Peluftls8:
- Spurrir€ in lront ol cinch

- Bletent dis$edien6e
- Useol e'ther h*ndl0 iflstillleariFraise

- Knocldru over, slepping oul 0f, 0r latling olt 0f Efl ob$ta0lc
. Dropping 6i1 0bj€ct required to be cerried

- 1ct612fid sxmL{Etiu6 rolusai
- Lstting go d gate

- 5 or fil0rs slaps 0n Eouflt/diEilrount 0r ground le

t0 PolBt Pensltv:
- Unn6turel E6nrh Hct$€ nppearar€ (HorsE s tail ii obvirug
6nd consi$tently carrEd in an unnetural r0*llner in every
ffianeui.€rl

Off-PSttem {OP}: Cannot plsce aboira othss tnho comolete

!@!@ry
- Brceking pettern

- 3rd relusai

" Repegteri blstent {iisobedienae

- Failu€ to dallt and r€flnain dallied during th€ dEq
- Lko 6f tvro hlnde leleoot in snsfflo bit 0r h0rka6mro)
- ldare than ofie linger betyre€n split rein$ or 6ny lingetg

bskreerr rorflal t€ins

Distuetllicetion ID0):
- Abuse
. L?rreness
- Xisr€spert ur nri$fidLtt
- lllsgll srtuipfiefii
- Fell ol hDrse'ricrr
- lmprcp€r viesl€rn ettire

- L€aving aref,a belor€ palt€rn is {rnplete

OtsSTACLE SCORES

EEch il0fsa'riler E3,r s s(rr€d oelHesq +ioi 00;nls and aLJt0fiEl{a* be$.i16the run Bilir a ffi.e ol 7C points
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201. CoWN VPLS: Novice pleasure Go; 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

J

4

5

o

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

oP1 22

oPl 23

oP1 24

oP1 25

oP226

541 Cody Joe Thunder

576 BF Little Big Time

584 TKK Kruzin For Chics

517 NJH Ruf Lil Gun

516 HQ CD Spooky Lights

539 Gotcha This Time

535 Pale Face Encore

599 A Smokin Squeeze

522 Jon Ut E lvleiden

588 Little Starry Stik

598 Ms Haida Quixote

579 Who Whiz Shining

595 Berry Smart Shiner

542 Sierras Blue Orion

582 lVlino Holder

236 Hancocks Sweet Boy

566 Sam

2o2 Beau

258 Stylish N High Heels

300 Colonel Smart Class

591 Sugar

201 Boxo Palo Chic

531 Four Chex Smart

592 Stormy Bar None

572 PepperJ Lo

530 Frosty Fritz lVliss

Nancy Billings

Josie Bunch

Leigh Papierski

Michaell Kitten

RACHEL BEFORT

Susan Thomas

BRYAN VIAL

Lisa Hurd

Anne l\IacGuire

Laura Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite

Kimberly Sherrard

A/lackenzie Armstrong

Patricia VanLeeuwen

Tammy Maas

t\flalorie Acott

Rhonda Roth

Alisha Beresford

Davis Gidney

Erica Tonso

Annie Vocu

Jay Ruby

George Logan

Greg Smith

Monika Woldberg

Cindy Sharpe

72.50

72.50

72.00

72.00

72.00

70.50

70.50

70.00

69.50

69.50

68.50

67.50

67.50

67.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

61.00

59.50

59.50

59.00

66.00

59.50

58.00

56.50

66.50

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21 .00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

'15.00

14.00

'13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Nany Billings

Josie Bunch

Leigh Papierski

BRYAN VIAL

Warrick Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite

Kimberly Sherrard

Cintia Armstrong

Tammy [\Iaas

Erica Tonso

Ruby Land And Cattle

George Logan

lVlonika Woldberg

Cindy Sharpe
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VERSATILITY RANCH HOR$E . BANCH RIDING

I-JA PATTERN

NRSHA
aaiElNrr. iaNrH {iln

STOLA IINEI ATIdCI

!y/0 # E&h h{r*/r de r ts m js ffi tsd letuseil 0-1 00 Dsirds ad a uto
- 1 1,? Exlrffi ejy p00r, -1 Very p00r, - 1j2 p6dr, 0 Crfi eel,

ffdbadybegilrs ltE run s tit a we of lfl $r,nts
r1E G{,0d, r't V6ry Good, r.t i# Excelpd

MANEUVER SCOEES

Manewer lA,

F>-2 j--
o=
G- z!o llJF4

tsJ
dE20
HF

lrlE()
(J
{r,

ttirl
F
lt-
r
lJ.o

P!f{41'l ?

539 cah{EiJr m ,fl}

PLU,lr-] Y

2 EiE 00ilTEhT

P!t14tT Y

3 588 c0 hTEr{T

3lLf

IJ!T'qiJY

4 591 CClIEMT

irl;\IALI i

E 516 slvt!$T

li:[ArTY

b 581 coii1ttut

P ! M_lit Y

7 300 03\r!til
=-

ir;"liAl I

207 cogt [! r

rr

CoWN Winterfest 2021

LA$S: #201- CoWN VPLS - Novice pteasure

10t10t2021

3 Polnt psnatties:

-wrong h*d orout of lo&d
- Dreprd rsin$
. Break of gsitet bpe
- Break of gait at watk or trot loilnore than two (?) Srkies
.Oul of l€a.d or eoss-ccntariig ,nrts thfrn t$o d;desuh6n rhanging l€adf
- Trutiing ffiore than thr@ strides when making a sinnpte laad *h;$; 

_-'

5 Polfr! P6ndth6:
-Spuning h lrontof ainch
- Blsl,cnl di$obadisnco
. us* 0l sither h*nd to irBtilt fsef/prabe

- orer-bridled {per nnaneuver}
- out of frem€ (por mcneurior)
- Toc slorJ {per firaneuug}
- Break ol gait at u/alk

" TlDt ,or t6,o (2) stri{es or iess

' unnalural Hanch Horse Appealanc€ {l-tors€'$ tail is obvirus &nd c{Ershtenily caffi€d ln Bn unnetural BEnnerin overf man€uv6r)

- Breaking patt€rn

- Leavir€ arena bstore pstern is coroplete
- Repeeted bhtad di$obedicnce

" l,.isa of trr,t h*nds {exe€pt in $fisffl€ bil or he{keflnergl
- Mdre thsn fis finEef b€luesn split r€ifis or an! fingsrs. betwesn romal r€ins

Db{udlkdton {Dc}:
- Abuse

- krnsness
- Disrespect or miscofi du6t
- lllegal equipm€rd

- Fall of horseJdd€r

- lDtprop€t r,,,e$tgrn #tir€
. Leaving areoa befoE patteffi i$ o0rnplete

JUDGE'S NAME (PBINTEB}: JUDGE'S SIGNATUHE:

Printed from HSW

1
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOB$E . RANCH RIDING

wio #
MANEUVEF SCOBES
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CoWN Winterfest 2021

#201 - CoWN VPLS - Novice pleasure

10t10t2021

3 Poirt Panattfes:

-WEng hd orold olled
- DrepDd reins
- Brsd( ol gBjt at bpe
- greak of gail at ?retk or trot for more than trrro (Zj str$es
. Ost ol lead or cn ss"csrtoilng more firrn t#o strides vrtren changrg leads
- Truthg more than tfiree strides whefi inaktE a ompe teaO ctraigJ

5 FaiEt Pehattier:
.Spurring lfi frofitotcinrh
- Bl&tsnl di$bedieno€
- l,,,$€ ol either hand t0 irEtilt feaffpreisd

- Oler-bildted (p6r lllar€uye0
- 0r,'t of fieme (per fierrw€r)
- Too slaa (per nuneuver)
- Bredr ol gaitat walk
- Tmt for t*o (2) €tddes0r tes6

Unnetursl p'9nch l+orse Appearanc€ {ltors€'s teii ls obviotJs and

- Braaking petsrn

- Leavirq arena b€fore psftern is oonnplet€
- Repsated bhtant dbobEdiBnae
- Use af tl,to h*nds iexc€pt in snaffl€ ijjl 0r hatkerfiordl
. More than one lirper htweBn cpljt r6in0 or any lingeis bet*cen ronr&l rsrfls

0i8ousliricatlon {DO):
- Abilse
- Lemengss
- Disre$pscl or fiiscoadual
- lllegalequipflefit

' Fafl of horssrrid€t
- lrflproP€r t,Je$tgrn ettire
. Loaving aena befole patterfl is oorfiFlete

consbt€ntly 6ari€d in en unnetural HBnnerin eyery meneuv€r)

JUDGE'S NAME JUDGE'S SIGNATUFE:

Printed from HSW
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VERSATILITY RANCH HOHSE . RANCH HIDING

SHOWI CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #201- CoWN VPLS - Novice pteasure

10t10t2021

I_JA #* PATTERN

NRSHA
JTOMIII:]T5T A[,INCI

3 Point p$etth6:
- Wong bd orout of ted
- Drdpdd rsins
- Break d gaitat bpe
- Ereek ol gait at [r&lk ot trot lor finors than ti,ro {2) $rilJ6s
" OLd ol lsed or co$t cslteril8 morE than tlro skldec wfEn clrangir€ leads
- Totting ffiore than three striles wh€n fisking a simple leed chango

5 Pdnt Pendtlasr
- Spurring in fronl ofcinch
- Elatant dsobedians€
- l.rse of either hand t0 imtiit fsar/praise

- OI€r.brklled (p€f mancu$sr)
-out o, ftfirfts {pet menewer}
-Too slotJ (p€r rfianeuvq4
- Bre*k ol gaitat wa&

" Trut iof two {2) srHes qr h$$

" Unnatural R nch Hors'e APpcerance {lflorse's tail is obsious and,consistBfifly caried in &n unnatural manner
ifl gvery rnaneuvsll

Off-P+tom {+P}: Cehnot plrcoeborra sthrr$ urho complEts oatlsm corsgtty:
- Brsaking pafrern

- L€8vit"€ &rena belor€ pattorn isc0Gtplets
- Repeatod blaiorrt disob€dience

" Lio€ ol t$s hafids (axo8pt in snaFfl€ bit or hcck*filordJ
- More tharr ofi€ iinger betHsen spHt r€ir6 or 6ny fifigers betvreen r0nBl reifl$

Dh{sldlltsstlon {DO}:
- Abuse

- Laffionss$
. D$resp€ot 0r miff ondu6t
- llEgal equipment

- Fafl of hors#fid€r
- lrflproper w$tern gtire
. Lsaving arena bsbe pattern i$ connpbte

WO #
MANEUVER SCOBES

E6{h h0rse,'iilertsm rs sc$,ed oetu..en g-100 
Boims aid auafidiiaiiy Mgirs the tuo $ih a soora {f ?0 p0,nrs

-1 1€ Elirer*eiy Poor, -1 Very per. -iip pelt fl &r€ct, r.1A G{od, + I t€ry Go{d, r 1 .ti2 
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOR$E . RANCH RIDING

PATTERN

NRSHAi{4frfiNat. naxr}t ailtr
sTo* rrotstAUtN!

CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS; #201 - CoWN VPLS - Novice pteasure

fit10t2021

3 P{dnt pgnaltles:

- Wbng lBed oro0t oll€ed
- Drap€d reim
- Br€ak ol g6itat hp€
- Eteak d gan at v/afl( or liol for mor€ than tuo {ZJ strid€s
- Out 0t l6ed or co€s-ceoiering rfiora th6n t ro sfiOes v,,lren changing iesds
- Trotliq flnore than lhre€ strides v/hgn m{king a sirnpe Beo cha;$

5 Poln! Pefidlbs:
- Spurring in lrontolcinch

' Blalsflt di$obedianca
- us€ of either hand lo inslilj fsariprsis€

- 01€rbrldbd {per rfl ar€u'/sr)
.OLd of frarit€ (per firen€wer)
- Too sifirJ (per rhaneuver)
- Bre&k of gait at walk
- TDt for tBo tZ) drid€s or les$

' unnarurar Hanch riors! Appesrance {r"!ors€'s tair is obvi0us. and {onsbtenriy ffiri€d ifl an unnaturar rnann€rin elery rdtaneuv€r)

- Er€aldngpsnern

- LeavirE erena belor€ pefl€rn i$corflplete
- Repeated bktant disohedjenee

" [.,s6 ol h(o hands {a(c€pt in srEffla b[ or ha{ke$]oreJ
- More th,6n fi€ finger bsteye6n split r€in$ or any lingars belween rornai rehs

0htuatlticafion {DO}:
- Abuse

- Lameness
- Dsresp€ct ot ritisflonduct
- ll,Egel€qL.Jipment

- Fafl ol hor$s/fider
- lmproper vre$tem sltirs
. Leayiflg *rene b€foE patt€rn E o6$1pEte

WO ,t
I ptrd,l 3.}c ad{rilt*aily ireg ls tir rJ[ \ rjh I s$(t cf ?i] ffi;nts
PJu- JCirad. 12GldJ .1!=:/GraJ..t rJErc€.J.l

E,eh htrs€il;C€rt#ffi ,s socrsd bslruen 0-1Ul
-1 1r2 Exir+urty p30t -1 Vrry pfft -1r?
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JUDGE'S SIGNATUBE:

Printed from HSW
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